

Caesars Entertainment Donates \$3.1M to Local and National Non-Profit Organizations Across the Country Through Caesars Foundation

Aug 1, 2024

Additional \$1M From the Company's Visionary Caesars Makes Change Program Raised by Casino Guests for Boys & Girls Clubs of America

For hi-res images, please click here

LAS VEGAS--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 1, 2024-- Caesars Entertainment, Inc. (NASDAQ: CZR), the largest casino-entertainment company in the U.S., has shared details on a \$3.1 million donation to dozens of national and local non-profit organizations through the Company's corporate giving platform, the Caesars Foundation. This year's grant includes continued support for organizations like Boys & Girls Clubs of America and a new partnership with the Arbor Day Foundation that aligns closely with the Company's pursuit of environmental sustainability through tree planting in forests and neighborhoods with the greatest need.

In addition to the Foundation grant, the Company is celebrating a \$1 million gift to Boys & Girls Clubs of America through its Caesars Makes Change program, with \$827,110 directly supporting the national program and the balance going to local clubs. The Caesars Makes Change program is now available in more than 40 destinations across the Company's gaming portfolio and offers casino guests the option to donate a portion of their cash payout to a charitable organization when redeeming their slot tickets. The program officially launched in May 2022.

"We've always believed that we are better together, and the Caesars Makes Change program is a testament to that," said Anthony Carano, President & COO of Caesars Entertainment. "Through the generosity of our guests, we were able to not only provide our Foundation grant to Boys & Girls Clubs of America this year, but we were also able to provide additional funds raised by our patrons, allowing Boys & Girls Clubs to continue to provide invaluable resources in communities across the country. We're proud to offer the Caesars Makes Change program in our casinos nationwide to provide resources to organizations in the communities where we live, work and play."

In addition to the Caesars Makes Change and Foundation grant donation, Caesars Entertainment executives visited one of the Boys & Girls Clubs of Southern Nevada on July 31 to present Caesars Makes Change and Caesars Foundation gifts and volunteer with the Club kids. The Company is also an official back-to-school partner of Boys & Girls Clubs of America, coordinating opportunities for Team Members to volunteer and hosting school supply drives and fundraisers to prepare Club kids for a successful school year.

"Caesars' generosity has enhanced our ability to impact the lives of countless young people, fostering their growth and potential," said Andy Bischel, President & CEO of Boys & Girls Clubs of Southern Nevada. "Their commitment to our mission enables us to continue to offer life-changing opportunities to our members, setting them on a path to a Great Future!"

Other key partner organizations that received a Caesars Foundation donation include:

- The WASH Foundation (formerly Clean the World)
- International Center for Responsible Gaming
- Meals on Wheels America
- National Park Trust
- Public Education Foundation
- Second Wind Dreams
- IX's Foundation
- Legal Aid Center of Southern Nevada

The Caesars Foundation is a private foundation funded by resorts owned or operated by Caesars Entertainment and is the entity through which Caesars funds non-profit programs. The Foundation is dedicated to supporting the communities in which Caesars Entertainment operates with an ongoing commitment to economic development while improving the quality of life of Team Members and their families, the community, and society at large. To learn more about Caesars Entertainment's corporate social responsibility, please visit www.caesars.com/corporate.

About Caesars Entertainment, Inc.

Caesars Entertainment, Inc. (NASDAQ: CZR) is the largest casino-entertainment company in the US and one of the world's most diversified casino-entertainment providers. Since its beginning in Reno, NV, in 1937, Caesars Entertainment, Inc. has grown through development of new resorts, expansions and acquisitions. Caesars Entertainment, Inc.'s resorts operate primarily under the Caesars®, Harrah's®, Horseshoe®, and Eldorado® brand names. Caesars Entertainment, Inc. offers diversified gaming, entertainment and hospitality amenities, one-of-a-kind destinations, and a full suite of mobile and online gaming and sports betting experiences. All tied to its industry-leading Caesars Rewards loyalty program, the company focuses on building value with its guests through a unique combination of impeccable service, operational excellence, and technology leadership. Caesars is committed to its employees, suppliers, communities, and the environment through its PEOPLE PLANET PLAY framework. To review our latest CSR report, please visit www.caesars.com/corporate-social-responsibility/csr-reports. Know When To Stop Before You Start.® Gambling Problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER. For more information, please visit www.caesars.com/corporate-social-responsibility/csr-reports. Know Vhen To Stop Before You Start.® Gambling

About Boys & Girls Clubs of America

For more than 160 years, Boys & Girls Clubs of America (BGCA.org) has provided a safe place for kids and teens to learn and grow. Clubs offer caring adult mentors, fun and friendship, and high-impact youth development programs on a daily basis during critical non-school hours. Boys & Girls Clubs programming promotes academic success, good character and leadership, and healthy lifestyles. Over 5,400 Clubs serve more than 3 million young people through Club membership and community outreach. Clubs are located in cities, towns, public housing and on Native lands throughout the country, and serve military families in BGCA-affiliated Youth Centers on U.S. military installations worldwide. The national headquarters is located in Atlanta. Learn more about Boys & Girls Clubs of America on Facebook and X.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20240801506307/en/

Caesars Entertainment Dayna Calkins dcalkins@caesars.com

Source: Caesars Entertainment, Inc.